CAMPIONANDO

GIOV.GRANATA MONS.

BORGO A BUGGIANO

GIOVANI VIANOVA

ATLETICO LUCCA

GIORNATA n.6 del 03/11/2018

TAU CALCIO

SAN FILIPPO

PESCIA CALCIO

MONTECATINI MURIALDO

MARGINE COPERTA

FOLGOR MARLIA

ACADEMY TAU

PONTE 2000

ACADEMY PORCARI

FOLGORE SEGROMIGNO

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI B LUCCA GIR.B

10

11

12

13

14

Squadra

FOLGOR MARLIA

ACADEMY TAU

PESCIA CALCIO

BORGO A BUGGIANO

TAU CALCIO

MONTECATINI MURIALDO

MARGINE COPERTA

SAN FILIPPO

ATLETICO LUCCA

PONTE 2000

FOLGORE SEGROMIGNO

ACADEMY PORCARI

GIOVANI VIANOVA

GIOV.GRANATA MONS.

10 13 3
28 13 9
16 13 5

3 13 1
36 13 12
15 13 5
36 13 12
i3] 13 4
28 13 9
22 13 7

1 13 0
31 13 10
24 13 7

4 13 1

11

13

33

22

88

31

49

22

47

32

50

28

11

21

102

29

39

18

31

51

16

60




